
 

Meeting Planner 2017/2018 

 

Meeting Date and time time comment 

Autumn Term  

Standing committee Wed, 6th September 

2017 (Henshaw) 

9.30am Half-termly meeting 

Curriculum committee Thurs, 14th September 

2017 (Greenhead) 

4pm-5.30pm Termly meeting 

Strategic committee Thurs, 21st September 

2017 (Greenhead) 

4pm-5.30pm Policy updates 

Resources Committee Wed, 11th October 2017 

(Henshaw) 

3pm-4.30pm Finance Update 

Full Governing Body Wed, 11th October 2017 

(Henshaw) 

5pm-7pm Termly meeting 

Standing Committee Wed, 1st November 2017 

(Greenhead) 

1.30pm Half-termly meeting 

H&S Committee Wed, 13th December 

2017 (Greenhead) 

4pm-5.30pm Termly meeting 

Spring Term 

Standing Committee Wed, 10th January 2018 

(Henshaw) 

9.30am Half-termly meeting 

Curriculum Committee Thurs, 8th February 2018 

(Henshaw) 

4pm-5.30pm Termly meeting 

Standing Committee Wed, 21st February 2018 

(Greenhead) 

1.30pm Half-termly meeting 

Strategic Committee Thurs, 22nd February 

2018 (Henshaw) 

4pm-5.30pm Termly meeting 

Resources Committee Wed, 14th March 2018 

(Greenhead) 

3pm-4.30pm Annual budget & termly 

meeting 

Full Governing Body Wed, 14th March 2018 

(Greenhead) 

5pm-7pm Termly meeting 

H&S Committee Wed, 21st March 2018 

(Greenhead) 

4pm-5.30pm Termly meeting 

Summer Term 

Standing Committee Wed, 18th April 2018 

(Henshaw) 

9.30am Half-termly meeting 

Curriculum Committee Thurs, 17th May 2018 

(Greenhead) 

4pm-5.30pm Termly meeting 

Strategic Committee Thurs, 24th May 2018 

(Greenhead) 

4pm-5.30pm Termly meeting 

Standing Committee Wed, 6th June 2018 

(Greenhead) 

1.30pm Half-termly meeting 

Resources Committee Wed, 20th June 2018 

(Henshaw) 

3pm-4.30pm Termly meeting 

Full Governing Body Wed, 20th June 2018 

(Henshaw) 

5pm-7pm Termly meeting 

Full Governing Body Wed, 4th July 2018 

(Greenhead) 

5pm-7pm Plan for 2018-2019 


